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The restaurant from New York offers 10 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $13.4. What Dario
Swaniawski doesn't like about Miss Lily's:
this place is very cold. in the background plays reggae. it is connected to a plate store. there are some veg
options, such as the grilled ruck tofu, ruck mais, Veg-Patty, and the body good menu. but | can't stand over how
ridiculously expensive the juices are. it is fresh juice, but they charge about $10 for a pretty small drink. | can't
afford to come back here! | would rather go on the nostrand avenue in brooklyn... read more. The premises on
site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations, Depending on
the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and have something. Delicious menus of international cuisine
are freshly cooked for you at Miss Lily's, there are also tasty vegetarian menus in the menu. Also, you have the
option to indulge in oven-warm baked goods, They also present scrumptious South American meals to you in the
menu.




Miss Tily's Menu

Snacks

MISS LILY'S JERK CORN (DINNER) $7.0

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH $14.0
{imited time only
CRISPY FISH SANDWICH $15.0

Who you callin’ shrimp?

COCONUT SHRIMP $15.0

()
fippetizers
ACKEE HUMMUS
MISS LILY'S JERK CORN (LUNCH)

Salads & body good

MISS LILY'S ARUGULA SALAD
(LUNCH)

MISS LILY'S GRAIN BOWL
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Miss lily 3 apecialties
OXTAIL STEW (LUNCH)
GUYANESE LO MEIN

$15.0
$6.0

$14.0

$15.0

$18.0
$15.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 18:00-23:30
Tuesday 18:00-23:30
Wednesday 18:00-23:30
Thursday 18:00-00:30
Friday 18:00-00:30
Saturday 11:00-00:30
Sunday 11:00-23:30




